Versatile, High Resolution 18-Bit
Sensor Signal Conditioner
ZSSC3018
Short-Form Datasheet
© 2017 Integrated Device Technology, Inc 1 January 10, 2017
Brief Description
The ZSSC3018 is a sensor signal conditioner (SSC) integrated
circuit for high-accuracy amplification and analog-to-digital

 High-resolution temperature measurements
 Object-temperature radiation (via thermopile)
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSSC3018BA3W   ZSSC3018 24-PQFN – temperature range: –40°C to +125°C 7” Reel
ZSSC3018BA2B ZSSC3018 Die – temperature range: –40°C to +125°C Unsawn on Wafer (725µm)
ZSSC3018BA2C ZSSC3018 Die – temperature range: –40°C to +125°C Sawn on Wafer Frame
ZSSC3018BA2D ZSSC3018 Die  – temperature range: –40°C to +125°C Sawn in Waffle Pack (for sampling only)
ZSSC3018KITV1P0 Modular ZSSC3018 SSC Evaluation Kit including three interconnecting boards, five ZSSC3018 24-PQFN
samples, and cable. Software is available for download on www.IDT.com/ZSSC3018.
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138